HGEARS AG NPV

HGEARS AG NPV

ISIN: DEOOOA3CMGN3

Overview

2024/05/17 22:26:48

Price
3.10 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.27% (-0.04)

DEOOOA3CMGN3
HGEA

Tradegate

EUR

Automotive

Stock

33 EUR
GERMANY DAX

2.89 EUR (1,080)
3.38 EUR (920)
3.35 EUR

3.35 EUR

3.05 EUR

3.14 EUR
3.19153 EUR
2,712

8,655.44

6

WKN: A3CMGN
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline Download
ER  Equity Weekly o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A3CMGN3&ID_NOTATION=336343846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A3CMGN3&ID_NOTATION=336343846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de03730fea2d0fec3a06c18eacde02e1360ccadd70e0518d0ec2cf0f8271bcdb&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=acd0388d62fc82d77&time=1716225447&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d83a44605db69bdcb8138ffc473fcd50aaa90383fd161f0f1ab8d5e276d8b42&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2a83fae219429ab0e&time=1716225447&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=96acfefa54b0e6026298abcc74a5b803dfce9470ae7b39b1bcb67992a9f170c7&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a0f78fd34ea4c7995&time=1716225447&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7f2672d89b3ffd76b5dd30fcbd90943e1518a0727e8c6163a56fc2e5a6b5738&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=89de7b39f6d36b5c7&time=1716225447&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf18689f4cbf9b707f82cda8d8f813442c8199f7e304a253d530946b513c3563&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ae19048828b73312b&time=1716225447&tool=RSC

HGEARS AG NPV

Details

2024/05/17 22:26:48

Price

3.10 EUR

Difference ©  -1.27%(-0.04)
General attributes
ISIN DEOOOA3CMGN3
Symbol HGEA
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 33 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.89 EUR (1,080)
Ask (Ask size) 3.38 EUR (920)
Open 3.35 EUR
High 3.35 EUR
Low 3.05 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.14 EUR
VWAP 3.19153 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,712
Trading volume 8,655.44
Number of trades 6
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +26.02% -46.74% -
Perf (abs.) +0.64 -2.72 -
Beta 0.26 0.23 0.40
Volatility 69.90 61.91 -

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/05/17 17:38 3.13 EUR
Tradegate 2024/05/17 22:26 3.10 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/05/17 21:45 2.94 EUR
Munich 2024/05/17 08:02 2.97 EUR
Hamburg 2024/05/17 08:16 2.97 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/05/17 09:16 2.96 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/05/17 19:31 2.93 EUR
Berlin 2024/05/17 08:02 2.97 EUR

2.93 EUR (3,081
2.72 EUR (1,412
3.07 EUR (2,688
3.42 EUR (2,601
4.22 EUR (2024/01/04
2.45 EUR (2024/04/02
5.94 EUR (2023/05/22
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.08 EUR (2023/12/04)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.04 16
0.01 6
0.00 56
0.00 2
0.00 3
0.00 2
0.00 7
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=336343846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335919603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336343849
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336343843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336343847
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=334883338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336343844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336343845

HGEARS AG NPV

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
HGEARS AG

Brambach 38 - 78713 Schramberg
Telefon: +49-7-422-566-0

Fax: +49-7-422-566-883

E-mail: info@hgears.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board
Sven Arend Chairman of Managing Board

Daniel Member of Executive
Basok Committee

Board of directors

Volker Stauch
Gabriele Fontane

Christoph Mathias
Seidler

Christophe
Hemmerle

Daniel Michael
Kartje

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

3/3


mailto:info@hgears.com
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